

Child's photograph

SPECIAL DIET REQUEST FORM

The completed form should be sent by the school allergy@theschoollunchcompany.co.uk. The school should also provide a copy to the Chef Manager on site and ensure the child is not served the main menu.

Childs Name:	Date of Birth:
School:	

Special Dietary Requirements: Please mark below to identify your child's medically diagnosed allergy/intolerance

<input type="checkbox"/> Gluten	<input type="checkbox"/> Milk	<input type="checkbox"/> Eggs	<input type="checkbox"/> Soya
<input type="checkbox"/> Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> Crustaceans	<input type="checkbox"/> Molluscs	<input type="checkbox"/> Sesame
<input type="checkbox"/> Celery	<input type="checkbox"/> Mustard	<input type="checkbox"/> Lupin	<input type="checkbox"/> Sulphur Dioxide
<input type="checkbox"/> Peanuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Nuts	Please see note below in relation to peanut and nut allergies	
<input type="checkbox"/> Any other foods that your child has an allergy or intolerance to (please state)			

Does your child have an anaphylactic response to any of the above allergens (with the exception of nuts)? If so, please state which:	
Does your child have Coeliac disease?	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Does your child have dietary requirements for religious reasons?	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
If yes, please state which foods are not suitable	
Does your child require a Vegetarian or Vegan Diet?	<input type="checkbox"/> Vegetarian <input type="checkbox"/> Vegan <input type="checkbox"/> Neither
Have you provided supporting medical documentation to the school where appropriate?	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Do you consent to a photograph to be attached this form for identification purposes?	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No

Parent/Carer Name:	
Parent/Carer Email	
Parent/Carer Telephone	
Parent/Carer Signature:	Date:

Whilst TSLC kitchens will implement all reasonable controls for the identification of allergens in ingredients and cross-contamination, it is not possible for dishes produced in school kitchens to be considered as 'free from' allergens. In line with advice from external governing bodies and allergen charities, TSLC cannot support a completely allergen free environment. It is believed that a completely allergen free environment is artificial and inconsistent with the real world. People who are highly sensitive or suffer severe reaction to allergens are therefore informed that the food on offer may not be suitable for their consumption. If you have an allergy or intolerance please inform a member of staff at the earliest and if in doubt, do not eat our food

NUT and PEANUT ALLERGIES: Subject to the above disclaimer, The School Lunch Company will not intentionally use nuts or any products containing nuts as an ingredient within our food preparation.

Please note TSLC are not able to cater for diets containing certain very common or very rare allergens. We are also not able to cater for partial removal of allergens from a menu. A full list of these exclusions are contained in our Allergen Management policy.

On receipt of the form, TSLC will carry out an assessment on whether we can safely cater for this Special Diet. Subject to this assessment not identifying a high risk, we aim to implement the Special Diet menu within 3 weeks.

This form will be held securely in accordance with General Data Protection Regulations. The information will be shared members of the catering team employed by The School Lunch Company.